
' PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO. EE-IED/PWD/AGT /71/2024-25 dat ed : 03/01/2025 

The Executive Engineer, Internal Electrification Division, Agartala, PWD, West Tripura* on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura' invites online 
percentage I ~1'ate e-tender in single bid system from the Original Equipment Manufacturer ( OEM ) or it's authorized bidder(s)/ authorized 
rlealer(s)/authorized distributor(s) J authorized system integrator(s) of approved make with valid Tender Specific Authorization Certificate from 
Onginal Equipment Manufacturer ( OEM ) as per tender documents for the following work :-

51 No Name of work Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time of completion 

--
1 ACE/ Project Unit/ PWD Buildings/ Elect/ DNIT /16/2024-25 f 72,17,223.00 f 1,44,344.00 90 (ninetyO days 

Last date and time for document downloading and bidding is on 24/01/2025 upto 3.00 PM and opening of bid at 3.30 PM on 
24/01 / 2025, if possible. For more details kindly visit: https: jjtripuratenders.gov .in 

The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the e-procurement portal 
https: / /tripuratenders.gov.in 

teA ) c I '3 ( 5 ::f-J Q_ 5 For and on behalf of the Governor of Tri pura 

(D~ 
Executive Engineer, 

Internal Electri fication Division, 
PWD (Buildings), Agarta la, West Tripura 

Contact: 8837256802 


